
 

PROTECTED LEARNING CALENDER 2026 / 27 

 

Wednesday 25th February 2026 12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 18th March 2026  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 15th April 2026   12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 13th May 2026  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th June 2026  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 8th July 2026  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 9th September 2026 12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 7th October 2026  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 11th November 2026 12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 13th January 2027  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th February 2027 12.30pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th March 2027  12.30pm – 6.30pm 

 

If you require medical advice during these times, please contact NHS 111. Alternatively, you can 
contact the practice on the following working day. Please only attend A&E if it is  a                         

life-threatening condition. 

Thank you for your understanding. 


